Position

A Faculty - Computer
Information Systems

Department Chair-Computer
Information Systems

A Faculty - Computer
Information Systems

Computer Information Systems

Accounting

Accounting

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

A/C Faculty - Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
Computer Information College District
Systems, Release Time:

Student Learning

Outcomes, A/C Faculty

- Computer Sciences,

Other Academic

Services, Other

Academic Services, A/C

Fac - Contract Ed

Classes, Other Acad

Svcs-Transit Careers

Ladder Training Project

A Fac - Business Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
Management, A/C Fac College District

- Business &

Commerce

A/C Faculty - Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE

Computer Information College District
Systems, A/C Faculty -
Computer Science Sub

Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
College District

C Fac - Business and Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
Commerce, C Faculty - College District

Business and

Commerce, Faculty

Office Hours-DVC,

Faculty Office Hours-

LMC, Business &

Commerce -

Substitute, Equity

Hours, Other Academic

Services "C" Equity

Funding

Business Management, Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
Faculty Office Hours-  College District

DVC, Business &

Commerce - Substitute

Total Wages

$179,020

$138,549

$134,792

$28,730

$27,299

$26,302

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,281

$17,764

$32,624

$0

$0

$0



Business & Commerce

Computer Information Systems

Computer Information Systems

Computer Information Systems

Economics

Economics

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC, Equity Hours

Faculty Office Hours-

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community

DVC, Equity Hours, BSI- College District

OAS Curriculum
Development

SRC - CIS/Business/PE

SRC - CIS/Business/PE

SRC - CIS/Business/PE

SRC - CIS/Business/PE

SRC - CIS/Business/PE

SRC - CIS/Business/PE

$19,509

$18,255

$18,133

$17,727

$12,165

$10,386

$2,263

$0

$0

$0

$1,389

$0



