Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Faculty - Computer Information Systems	A/C Faculty - Computer Information Systems, Release Time: Student Learning Outcomes, A/C Faculty - Computer Sciences, Other Academic Services, Other Academic Services, A/C Fac - Contract Ed Classes, Other Acad Svcs-Transit Careers Ladder Training Project	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$179,020	\$45,281
Department Chair-Computer Information Systems	A Fac - Business Management, A/C Fac - Business & Commerce	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$138,549	\$17,764
A Faculty - Computer Information Systems	A/C Faculty - Computer Information Systems, A/C Faculty - Computer Science Sub	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$134,792	\$32,624
Computer Information Systems		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$28,730	\$0
Accounting	C Fac - Business and Commerce, C Faculty - Business and Commerce, Faculty Office Hours-DVC, Faculty Office Hours- LMC, Business & Commerce - Substitute, Equity Hours, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$27,299	\$0
Accounting	-	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$26,302	\$0

Business & Commerce	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$19,509	\$2,263
Computer Information Systems	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$18,255	\$0
Computer Information Systems	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$18,133	\$0
Computer Information Systems	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$17,727	\$0
Economics	Faculty Office Hours- DVC, Equity Hours	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$12,165	\$1,389
Economics	Faculty Office Hours- DVC, Equity Hours, BSI- OAS Curriculum Development	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$10,386	\$0